
KAMLOOPS SOCCER LEAGUE
2025 30+ SCHEDULE

NOTE: The website is considered to be the sole source of truth for match dates/times/venues - always double-check - as things do change

Date Time Venue Home Away #
Tue Apr 29, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 International Steel Fabrication Wholesale Furniture 1
Tue Apr 29, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 Heritage Pronto Rocky Point Eng 2
Thu May 01, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 TRUE Commodore Baileys Pub 3
Thu May 01, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 Mittz Kitchen Local Public Eatery 4
Sun May 04, 2025 4:00 PM Singh 1 Heritage Pronto Wholesale Furniture 5
Sun May 04, 2025 4:00 PM Singh 2 TRUE Commodore International Steel Fabrication 6
Sun May 04, 2025 6:00 PM Singh 1 Local Public Eatery Red Wing Shoes 7
Sun May 04, 2025 6:00 PM Singh 2 Jays Service Rocky Point Eng 8
Tue May 06, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 Mittz Kitchen Red Wing Shoes 9
Tue May 06, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 Baileys Pub Wholesale Furniture 10
Thu May 08, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 Local Public Eatery Jays Service 11
Thu May 08, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 TRUE Commodore Heritage Pronto 12
Thu May 15, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 International Steel Fabrication Rocky Point Eng 13
Thu May 15, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 Red Wing Shoes Baileys Pub 14
Tue May 20, 2025 6:30 PM TCR 1 Jays Service Red Wing Shoes 15
Tue May 20, 2025 6:30 PM Mac 1 Mittz Kitchen Heritage Pronto 16
Thu May 22, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 Jays Service International Steel Fabrication 17
Thu May 22, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 Wholesale Furniture Rocky Point Eng 18
Thu May 22, 2025 6:30 PM TCR 2 Local Public Eatery Baileys Pub 19
Sun May 25, 2025 4:00 PM Singh 1 Red Wing Shoes Heritage Pronto 20
Sun May 25, 2025 4:00 PM Singh 2 TRUE Commodore Rocky Point Eng 21
Sun May 25, 2025 6:00 PM Singh 1 Mittz Kitchen Wholesale Furniture 22
Sun May 25, 2025 6:00 PM Singh 2 International Steel Fabrication Baileys Pub 23
Tue May 27, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Mittz Kitchen Jays Service 24
Tue May 27, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Local Public Eatery TRUE Commodore 25
Wed May 28, 2025 7:00 PM TCR 1 International Steel Fabrication Heritage Pronto 26
Thu May 29, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Red Wing Shoes Wholesale Furniture 27
Thu May 29, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Baileys Pub Rocky Point Eng 28
Sun Jun 01, 2025 4:00 PM Singh 1 Mittz Kitchen TRUE Commodore 29
Sun Jun 01, 2025 4:00 PM Singh 2 Red Wing Shoes International Steel Fabrication 30
Sun Jun 01, 2025 6:00 PM Singh 1 Local Public Eatery Heritage Pronto 31
Sun Jun 01, 2025 6:00 PM Singh 2 Jays Service Baileys Pub 32
Tue Jun 03, 2025 7:00 PM Norkam Local Public Eatery Rocky Point Eng 33
Tue Jun 03, 2025 7:00 PM Mac 1 Jays Service Wholesale Furniture 34
Thu Jun 05, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Red Wing Shoes TRUE Commodore 35
Thu Jun 05, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Mittz Kitchen International Steel Fabrication 36
Sun Jun 08, 2025 4:00 PM Singh 1 Jays Service TRUE Commodore 37
Sun Jun 08, 2025 4:00 PM Singh 2 Baileys Pub Heritage Pronto 38
Sun Jun 08, 2025 6:00 PM Singh 1 Mittz Kitchen Rocky Point Eng 39
Sun Jun 08, 2025 6:00 PM singh 2 Local Public Eatery Wholesale Furniture 40
Tue Jun 10, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Local Public Eatery International Steel Fabrication 41
Tue Jun 10, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Red Wing Shoes Rocky Point Eng 42
Thu Jun 12, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Jays Service Heritage Pronto 43
Thu Jun 12, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 TRUE Commodore Wholesale Furniture 44
Thu Jun 12, 2025 7:00 PM Norkam Mittz Kitchen Baileys Pub 45
Tue Jun 17, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Jays Service International Steel Fabrication PC-1
Tue Jun 17, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Local Public Eatery Red Wing Shoes PC-2
Thu Jun 19, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 TRUE Commodore Heritage Pronto PC-3
Thu Jun 19, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Baileys Pub Wholesale Furniture PC-4
Thu Jun 19, 2025 7:00 PM Mac 7 Mittz Kitchen Rocky Point Eng PC-5
Sun Jun 22, 2025 5:00 PM Singh 2 TRUE Commodore International Steel Fabrication PC-6
Sun Jun 22, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Mittz Kitchen Baileys Pub PC-7
Sun Jun 22, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Red Wing Shoes Heritage Pronto PC-8
Wed Jun 25, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 International Steel Fabrication Wholesale Furniture PC-9
Wed Jun 25, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Jays Service Red Wing Shoes PC-10
Thu Jun 26, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 TRUE Commodore Baileys Pub PC-11
Thu Jun 26, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Heritage Pronto Rocky Point Eng PC-12
Sun Jul 06, 2025 7:00 PM TCR 2 Wholesale Furniture Rocky Point Eng PC-13

1/2



KAMLOOPS SOCCER LEAGUE
2025 30+ SCHEDULE

NOTE: The website is considered to be the sole source of truth for match dates/times/venues - always double-check - as things do change

Date Time Venue Home Away #
Sun Jul 06, 2025 7:00 PM TCR 1 Local Public Eatery Baileys Pub PC-14
Tue Jul 08, 2025 7:00 PM Cottonwood Mittz Kitchen Heritage Pronto PC-15
Tue Jul 08, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Red Wing Shoes International Steel Fabrication PC-16
Tue Jul 08, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Jays Service Wholesale Furniture PC-17
Thu Jul 10, 2025 7:00 PM TCR 1 Local Public Eatery TRUE Commodore PC-18
Thu Jul 10, 2025 7:00 PM TCR  2 Baileys Pub Rocky Point Eng PC-19
Sun Jul 13, 2025 5:00 PM Westsyde Centennial Heritage Pronto Wholesale Furniture PC-20
Sun Jul 13, 2025 5:00 PM Valleyview Centennial Mittz Kitchen Red Wing Shoes PC-21
Tue Jul 15, 2025 7:00 PM Cottonwood Local Public Eatery Jays Service PC-22
Tue Jul 15, 2025 7:00 PM Westsyde Centennial TRUE Commodore Rocky Point Eng PC-23
Thu Jul 17, 2025 7:00 PM TCR 1 International Steel Fabrication Baileys Pub PC-24
Thu Jul 17, 2025 7:00 PM TCR 2 Mittz Kitchen Wholesale Furniture PC-25
Sun Jul 20, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Red Wing Shoes TRUE Commodore PC-26
Sun Jul 20, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Local Public Eatery Heritage Pronto PC-27
Tue Jul 22, 2025 7:00 PM Cottonwood International Steel Fabrication Rocky Point Eng PC-28
Tue Jul 22, 2025 7:00 PM Westsyde Centennial Jays Service Baileys Pub PC-29
Thu Jul 24, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Mittz Kitchen TRUE Commodore PC-30
Thu Jul 24, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Local Public Eatery Wholesale Furniture PC-31
Sun Jul 27, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 International Steel Fabrication Heritage Pronto PC-32
Sun Jul 27, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Red Wing Shoes Baileys Pub PC-33
Sun Jul 27, 2025 5:00 PM Singh 2 Jays Service Rocky Point Eng PC-34
Tue Jul 29, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 1 Mittz Kitchen Jays Service PC-35
Tue Jul 29, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 TRUE Commodore Wholesale Furniture PC-36
Thu Jul 31, 2025 7:00 PM Singh 2 Mittz Kitchen Local Public Eatery PC-37
Thu Aug 07, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 Local Public Eatery International Steel Fabrication PC-38
Thu Aug 07, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 Red Wing Shoes Rocky Point Eng PC-39
Sun Aug 10, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 Baileys Pub Heritage Pronto PC-40
Sun Aug 10, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 Jays Service TRUE Commodore PC-41
Sun Aug 10, 2025 4:30 PM Singh 2 Red Wing Shoes Wholesale Furniture PC-42
Sun Aug 10, 2025 4:30 PM Singh 2 Mittz Kitchen International Steel Fabrication PC-43
Tue Aug 12, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 2 Jays Service Heritage Pronto PC-44
Tue Aug 12, 2025 6:30 PM Singh 1 Local Public Eatery Rocky Point Eng PC-45
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